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Red Division

Ribeye Express
Canal Rat in WNY
Dragonflies
Fever's Break

Blue Division

The Fishhunks

May The Force Be With .... Me
My Team Makes Me Drink_PPR
I @ ANYONE TRADING 2024

White Division

The Process
Murray/Stroud
Fire
Six125Mike

Total Points

The Process

The Fishhunks

My Team Makes Me Drink_PPR
Ribeye Express

Dragonflies

Canal Rat in WNY

! @ ANYONE TRADING 2024
May The Force Be With .... Me
Fire

Six125Mike

Murray/Stroud

Fever's Break
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2383.55
2279.05
2207.65
2200.95
2167.60
2118.60
2014.70
1918.70
1842.10
1806.20
1718.75
1703.55
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PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.786
0.429
0.357
0.357

DIV
4-2

2-4
3-3

DIV
5-1
1-5
4-2
2-4

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

PF
1778.00
1721.80
1746.00
1357.15

PF
1853.20
1613.45
1879.85
1662.35

PF
1831.50
1405.20
1541.85
1509.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
1663.00
1757.65
1620.35
1599.15

PA
1579.50
1722.00
1760.70
1757.75

PA
1515.00
1602.00
1755.90
1566.85

PTS
2200.95
2118.60
2167.60
1703.55

PTS
2279.05
1918.70
2207.65
2014.70

PTS
2383.55
1718.75
1842.10
1806.20

Page 1/2



He:]i—]’f:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Pigskin Pros Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 24 9:22am ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



